
Preparation
& Handling 

J.Willy Krauch cold-smoked Atlantic salmon uses premium 
farm raised fillets from the first salmon farm in the world with 
4 stars for best aquaculture practices.  Smoked with natural 
smoke and lightly salted, the salmon has a delicate texture 
and subtle smoky taste.  Available in whole side fillets or in 
pre-sliced packages.  Some chefs and customers prefer the 
fillets over the sliced as the moisture and taste is preserved for 
a longer period of time after the package is opened.

Our smoked salmon is 
certified kosher. 

J.Willy Krauch 

Cold-Smoked 
Atlantic Salmon
Product Details

Ingredients
Atlantic salmon*, salt, 
natural smoke
* Atlantic salmon is from  4 
star BAP (Best Aquaculture 
Practices) salmon grower 
based in Atlantic Canada

Product 
Code                     
 
5089
                                           

5079
                                        

5055
                             

5075

5060

5070

5020

Description                     
 

20  x 115 g

                                           
10 x 225 g
                                        

4 x 1 kg
                             

6 x 500 g

13 x 1 kg
(with inners)

 
17 x 500g 
(with inners) 

whole smoked 
salmon, r/w, 4 kg

UPC / SCC                     
 

0-62763-05089-0
100-62763-05089-7
                                           
0-62763-05079-1
100-62763-05079-8
                                        
0-62763-05055-5
100-62763-05055-2
                             

0-62763-05075-3
100-62763-05075-0

0-62763-05060-9
100-62763-05060-6

0-62763-05070-8
100-62763-05070-5          

0-62763-05020-3
100-62763-05020-0

Case

2.30 kg
                                           

2.25 kg
                                        

4 kg
                             

3 kg 

13 kg

             
8.5 kg  
 

4 kg  

• Keep frozen
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