



J.Willy Krauch cold-smoked Atlantic salmon uses premium farm raised fillets from the first salmon farm in the world with 4 stars for best aquaculture practices. Smoked with natural smoke and lightly salted, the salmon has a delicate texture and subtle smoky taste. Available in whole side fillets or in pre-sliced packages. Some chefs and customers prefer the fillets over the sliced as the moisture and taste is preserved for a longer period of time after the package is opened.

Our smoked salmon is certified kosher.





J.Willy Krauch Cold-Smoked Atlantic Salmon

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive Per (100 g) / par (100 g) % valeur quotidienne Calories / Calories 200 Fat / Lipides 12 g Saturated / saturés 2.5 g 14 % + Trans / trans 0.2 g Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 3.5 g Omega-6 / oméga-6 1.5 g Omega-3 / oméga-3 2 g Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 5 g Cholesterol / Cholestérol 60 mg Sodium / Sodium 880 mg 37 % Potassium / Potassium 430 mg 12 % Carbohydrate / Glucides 0 g 0 % Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0 % Sugars / Sucres 0 g Protein / Protéines 25 g Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0 % Vitamin C / Vitamine C 0 % Calcium / Calcium Iron / Fer

Preparation

& Handling

Keep frozen

Ingredients

Atlantic salmon*, salt,

natural smoke * Atlantic salmon is from 4 star BAP (Best Aquaculture Practices) salmon grower based in Atlantic Canada

Product Details			
Product Code	Description	Case	UPC / SCC
5089	20 x 115 g	2.30 kg	0-62763-05089-0 100-62763-05089-7
5079	10 x 225 g	2.25 kg	0-62763-05079-1 100-62763-05079-8
5055	4 x 1 kg	4 kg	0-62763-05055-5 100-62763-05055-2
5075	6 x 500 g	3 kg	0-62763-05075-3 100-62763-05075-0
5060	13 x 1 kg (with inners)	13 kg	0-62763-05060-9 100-62763-05060-6
5070	17 x 500g (with inners)	8.5 kg	0-62763-05070-8 100-62763-05070-5
5020	whole smoked salmon, r/w, 4 kg	4 kg	0-62763-05020-3 100-62763-05020-0